

---

## **Materiale electrice pentru intretinere**

I.D.: 103338236

---

Data publicarii	24.09.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.889,07 RON - 1.889,07 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale electrice conform: 1 PRIZA ST 2 CP ALB SCH SDD311221 /10 21,6575 buc 56 1 212,82 230,436 2 PRIZA ST 1 CP ALB SCH SDD111021 /10 12,4230 buc 20 248,46 47,207 3 RAMA ST 1 ALB SCH SDD311801 /10 3,5596 buc 20 71,19 13,526 4 Surub lemn 3x30 CAP INECAT SEA 100.15.02 /1000 0,0336 buc 200 6,72 1,277 5 PRIZA ST 2 CP ALB SCH SDD311221 /10 21,6575 buc 16 346,52 65,839 6 Surub lemn 3x30 CAP INECAT SEA 100.15.02 /1000 0,0336 buc 100 3,36 0,638

---